Ocean Network Express (West Asia) Ltd
2021 May Vessel Schedule Export (WK18-WK21)

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Last updated at 10-May-2021

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

Address: Level 22823, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo including Reefer) : Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendme nt: (DG & AWK Cargo):
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com HKEXPCS. PROCESSING@ONE-LINE.COM

SX.A0.CS@one-line.com CN.SX.EXP.CS.PROCESSING @ONE-LINE.COM

GZ.A0.CS@one-line.com GZ.A0.CS@one-line.com

25.A0.C5@one-line.com 25.A0.C5@one-line.com

/1 submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com

Late SI Submission Request / I or BL Amendment Request :HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:

3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.

5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to
China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder
operator and ONE. The VGM cut off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.

4.CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)

e AT P SHE DAMMAN HAMAD JUBAIL ABU DHABI HAR
17 days 19 days 21 days 23 days 24 days
SI Cutoff VGM Cutoff CV&CY Closing
WK Vessel voy (Sun 17:00) (Fri 09:00) (Fri 09:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
18 YM WELCOME 024w May-02 Apr-30 Apr-30 May-05 May-19 May-22 May-24 May-26 May-28 May-29
19 BLANK SAILING
20 BLANK SAILING
21 YM WELLBEING 014W May-23 May-21 May-21 May-23 Jun-06 Jun-09 Jun-11 Jun-13 Jun-15 Jun-16
West Asia Serivce PMX SHEKOU coLomBO
10 days
SI Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY & CV Closing
I Ve e (Mon 12:00) (Sun 09:00) (Sun 09:00) E e
18 GREENWICH BRIDGE 131w May-25 May-21 (1700)  May-21 (1700) May-24 Jun-03
19 EVER URSULA 172w May-20 May-17 (1200)  May-17 (1200) May-19 May-29
20 WAN HAI 611 W053 May-24 May-20 (1200)  May-20 (1200) May-23 Jun-02
e A P SHEKOU NHAVA SHEVA | KARACHI (PICT) | MUNDRA | COLOMBO
15 days 17 days 20 days 20 days
SI Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY & CV Closing
WK Vessel voy (Fri 12:00) (Thu 17:00) (Thu 17:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA
19 KOTA LUMBA 2102W May-07 May-06 May-06 May-08 May-23 May-25 May-27 Jun-01.
20 X-PRESS ODYSSEY 21003W May-27 May-25 May-25 May-27 Jun-11 Jun-13 Jun-15 Jun-20
21 KMTC DUBAI 2103w May-29 May-25 May-25 May-29 Jun-13 Jun-15 Jun-17 Jun-22
e A . SHEKOU NHAVA SHEVA PIPAVAV COLOMBO
15 days 17 days 20 days
S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY & CV Closing
WK Vessel voy (Thu 12:00) (Tue 09:00) (Tue 09:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA
18 MOL GENESIS 105W May-06 May-04 May-04 May-05 May-20 May-22 May-25
20 SEASPAN ADONIS 062w May-20 May-18 May-18 May-19 Jun-03 Jun-05 Jun-08
21 HYUNDAI BANGKOK 128W May-27 May-25 May-25 May-26 Jun-10 Jun-12 Jun-15
West Asia Serivce cex HONG KONG SHEKOU CHENNAI KATTUPALLI
11 days 13 days
sl cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Closing sl cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Closing
Ve | voy ETD ETD ETA ETA
oK esse (Sun 12:00) (Sat 17:00) (Sat 23:00) (Mon 12:00) (Sat 12:00) (Sat 12:00)
18 TONGVA W010 May-03 May-01 May-01 May-03 vay-14 [
19 ATHENS BRIDGE 118W May-20 (1200) May-15 (1200) May-15 (1200) May-19 May-30 Jun-01.
20  XIN WEN ZHOU 133w May-16 May-15 May-15 May-16 May-17 May-15 May-15 May-17 May-28 May-30
21 WAN HAIS511 Wo71 May-23 May-22 May-22 May-23 May-24 May-22 May-22 May-24 Jun-04 Jun-06
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Ocean Network Express (West Asia) Ltd.
2021 May Vessel Schedule Export (WK18-WK21)

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

Address: Level 22823, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo including Reefer) : Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendme nt: (DG & AWK Cargo):
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com HK.EXPCS. PROCESSING@ONE-LINE.COM

SX.A0.CS@one-line.com CN.SX.EXP.CS. PROCESSING @ONE-LINE.COM

GZ.A0.C5@one-line.com 6Z.A0.C5@one-line.com

75.A0.CS@one-line.com

/1 Submis

KGD.AO.SI@one-line.com

25.A0.C5@one-line.com

Last updated at

10-May-2021

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to
China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder
operator and ONE. The VGM cut off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.

3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.

Late S| Submission Request / Sl or BL Amendment Request :HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com,
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

4.CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

West Asia Serivce SAS HONG KONG NANSHA HEK SINGAPORE
4 days
e — vor S1 Cutoff VGM Cutoff | CY Closing o Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff e oo Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff e oo —
(Sat 12:00) (Sat 17:00) (at 17:00) (Mon 12:00) (Sun 12:00) T (Tue 12:00) (Mon 12:00) e
18 KOTA LEGIT 043W Apr-24 Apr-24 Apr-24 Apr-26 Apr-26 Apr-25 Apr-25 Apr-26 Apr-27 Apr-26 Apr-26 Apr-27 May-01
19 KOTA LAWA 067W May-01 May-01 May-01 May-03 May-03 May-02 May-02 May-03 May-04 May-03 May-03 May-04 May-08
20 COSCO ASHDOD 066W. May-08 May-08 May-08 May-10 May-10 May-09 May-09 May-10 May-11 May-10 May-10 May-11 May-15
21 COSCO IZMIR 060W May-15 May-15 May-15 May-17 May-17 May-16 May-16 May-17 May-18 May-17 May-17 May-18 May-22
West Asia Serivce ISM HONGKONG S'Nf:pORE 2ND LEG VESSEL (BAS) SINGAPORE | CHITTAGONG
ays
Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Closing
ETD
WK Vessel voy (Mon 12:00) (Sun 12:00) (Sun 23:00) ETD ETA Vessel voy ETA
18 NYK DIANA 0955 May-03 May-02 (2300)  May-02 (2300) May-05 May-09 SINAR SORONG 107w May-15 May-22
19 NYK DEMETER 0948 May-06 May-05 (1200)  May-05 (1200) May-07 May-11 KOTA WANGI o77W May-18 May-26
20 SEASPAN EMERALD 2525 May-15 (1200)  May-16 (1200)  May-16 (1200) May-17 May-21 KOTA WANGSA 412w May-25 May-30
21 SEASPAN EMINENCE 116S May-17 May-16 May-16 May-19 May-23 PEARL RIVER BRIDGE 142w May-29 Jun-03
West Asia Serivce PS3 SHEKOU S'Nf:pORE 2ND LEG VESSEL (BAS) SINGAPORE | CHITTAGONG
ays
S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY & CV Closing
ETD
WK Vessel voy (Wed 12:00) (Tue 09:00) (Tue 09:00) ETD ETA Vessel voy ETA
18 MOL GENESIS 105W May-05 May-04 May-04 May-05 May-09 SINAR SORONG 107W May-15 May-22
20 SEASPAN ADONIS 062w May-19 May-18 May-18 May-19 May-23 KOTA WANGSA 412W May-26 Jun-03
21 HYUNDAI BANGKOK 128W May-25 May-23 (1200) May-23 (2300) May-25 May-29 MARINE BIA 105w Jun-03 Jun-05
West Asia Serivce ARL SHE| IRz LRER SR
17 days 19 days YZLEVEY
S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CV&CY Closing
ETD ETA ETA ETA
(UK fE===l EON (Thu 23:00) (Tue 17:00) (Tue 17:00)
19 YMCOSMOS 158W May-16 (1200) May-12 May-12 May-15 Jun-01 Jun-03 Jun-06
21 YM MODERATION 056W May-20 May-18 May-18 May-20 Jun-06 Jun-08 Jun-11
West Asia Serivce MD1 SHEKOU dIERIRA)
17 days
Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY & CV Closing
ETD ETA
oK Vel e (Sat 12:00) (Frii 09:00) (Fri 09:00)
18 SHANGHAI EXPRESS 038W May-04 (1200)  May-02 (1200)  May-02 (1200) May-05 May-22
19 ONE MACKINAC 027W May-10 (1200)  May-08 (1200)  May-08 (1200) May-11 May-28
20 BLANK SAILING
West Asia Serivce MD1 LIEPIR)
17 davs
Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY & CV Closing
ETD ETA
oK Vel e (Thu12:00) | (Wed 12:00) (Wed 12:00)
21 UMM SALAL 024w May-20 May-19 May-19 May-21 Jun-07
West Asia Serivce MD3 SHEKOU LIERIR)
15 days
Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY & CV Closing
oK Vel e (Sun 15:00) (Fri 09:00) (Fri 09:00) ETD ETA
18 YMWORTH 020w May-03 (1200) May-01 May-01 May-05 May-20
19 YM WONDERLAND 012w May-09 May-07 May-07 May-09 May-24
20 BLANK SAILING
West Asia Serivce MD3 SHEKOU JEDDAH
15 days
S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff | CY & CV Closing
ETD ETA
LS ezl ey (Fri 12:00) (Thu 12:00) (Thu 12:00)
21 YMWINNER 032w May-21 May-20 May-20 May-22 Jun-06

ND LEG VI

Vessel

MOL GATEWAY

XIN QING HUANG DAO
XIN QING HUANG DAO
RACHA BHUM

EL (TE1)

108W
068W
068W
166W.

SINGAPORE

May-10
May-19
May-19
May-30

KATTUPALLI
(via SIN 11 days)

ETA

May-17
May-26
May-26
Jun-06
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Ocean Network Express (West Asia) Ltd.
2021 Jun Vessel Schedule Export (WK22-WK26)

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
Address: Level 22823, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo including Reefer) : Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendme nt: (DG & AWK Cargo):
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com HK.EXPCS. PROCESSING@ONE-LINE.COM

SX.A0.CS@one-line.com CN.SX.EXP.CS.PROCESSING@ONE-LINE.COM

GZ.A0.CS@one-line.com GZ.A0.CS@one-line.com

25.A0.CS@one-line.com 25.A0.C5@one-line.com

S/1 submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com

Late SI Submission Request / I or BL Amendment Request :HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

DAMMAN
17 days

ETA

HAMAD
FENER

ETA

Last updated at 10-May-2021

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to
China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder
operator and ONE. The VGM cut off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.

3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.

4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)

5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

JUBAIL ABU DHABI SOHAR
21 days 23 days 24 days
ETA ETA ETA

West Asia Serivce AG3 SHEI L A
14 days
Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff | CV&CY Closing

Wi Vessel vor (Sun 17:00) (Fri 09:00) (Fri 09:00) e £

23 HAMBURG EXPRESS 042w Jun-06 Jun-04 Jun-04 Jun-06 Jun-20

24 TO BE NOMINATED 010w Jun-13 Jun-11 Jun-11 Jun-13 Jun-27

25 PARIS EXPRESS 019W Jun-20 Jun-18 Jun-18 Jun-20 Jul-04

26 YM WELCOME 025W Jun-27 Jun-25 Jun-25 Jun-27 Jul-11

West Asia Serivce PMX SHE COLOMBO
10 days

Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY & CV Closing
Vessel vov ETD ETA
e esse (Mon 12:00) | (Sun 09:00) (Sun 09:00)
22 WANHAI613 wo47 May-31 May-30 May-30 May-31 Jun-10
23 XIN QING DAO 205W Jun-07 Jun-06 Jun-06 Jun-07 Jun-17
24 CLEMENS SCHULTE 005w Jun-14 Jun-13 Jun-13 Jun-14 Jun-24
25 EVER URSULA 173w Jun-21 Jun-20 Jun-20 Jun-21 Jul-01
26 WANHAI611 wos4 Jun-28 Jun-27 Jun-27 Jun-28 Jul-08
West Asia Serivce cIp SHEKOU NHAVA SHEVA
15 days,
SI Cutoff VGM Cutoff | CY & CV Closing
Wi Vessel vor (Fri 12:00) (Thu 17:00) (Thu 17:00) 1o £
22 TS SINGAPORE 21004W May-28 May-27 May-27 May-29 Jun-13
23 BARBARA 21004W Jun-04 Jun-03 Jun-08 Jun-05 Jun-20
24 TO BE NOMINATED 003W Jun-11 Jun-10 Jun-10 Jun-12 Jun-27
25 KOTALUMBA 2103w Jun-18 Jun-17 Jun-17 Jun-19 Jul-04
26 X-PRESS ODYSSEY 21004W Jun-25 Jun-24 Jun-24 Jun-26 Jul-11
West Asia Serivce Ps3 SHE NHAVA SHEVA
15 days
- — o i Cutoff VGM Cutoff | CY & CV Closing =5 =R
(Thu 12:00) (Tue 09:00) (Tue 09:00)
22 ONE CONTINUITY 056w Jun-03 Jun-01 Jun-01 Jun-02 Jun-17
23 CONTI CONQUEST 013W Jun-10 Jun-08 Jun-08 Jun-09 Jun-24
24 CONTI CONTESSA 106w Jun-17 Jun-15 Jun-15 Jun-16 Jul-01
25 ONE CONTRIBUTION 046W Jun-24 Jun-22 Jun-22 Jun-23 Jul-08
26 MOL CELEBRATION 083w Jul-01 Jun-29 Jun-29 Jun-30 Jul-15
West Asia Serivce cex HONG KONG
Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Closing Sl Cutoff
Vessel vov ETD
AIC (Sun 12:00) (Sat 17:00) (Sat 23:00) (Mon 12:00)
22 OOCL ZHOUSHAN 231W May-30 May-29 May-29 May-30 May-31
23 TONGVA wo1l Jun-06 Jun-05 Jun-05 Jun-06 Jun-07
24 ATHENS BRIDGE 119W Jun-13 Jun-12 Jun-12 Jun-13 Jun-14
25 COSCODURBAN 093w Jun-20 Jun-19 Jun-19 Jun-20 Jun-21
26 WAN HAI511 wo72 Jun-27 Jun-26 Jun-26 Jun-27 Jun-28

Jun-23
Jun-30
Jul-07
Jul-14

KARACHI (PICT)

17 days
ETA

Jun-15
Jun-22
Jun-29
Jul-06
Jul-13

PIPAVAV
17 days

ETA

Jun-19
Jun-26
Jul-03
Jul-10
Jul-17

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff
(sat 12:00)
May-29
Jun-05
Jun-12
Jun-19
Jun-26

Jun-25
Jul-02
Jul-09
Jul-16

MUNDRA
20 days

ETA

Jun-17
Jun-24
Jul-01
Jul-08
Jul-15

COLOMBO

20 days
ETA

Jun-22
Jun-29
Jul-06
Jul-13
Jul-20

CY Closing
(sat 12:00)
May-29
Jun-05
Jun-12
Jun-19
Jun-26

Jun-27 Jun-29 Jun-30
Jul-04 Jul-06 Jul-07
Jul-11 Jul-13 Jul-14
Jul-18 Jul-20 Jul-21
COLOMBO
20 days
ETA
Jun-22
Jun-29
Jul-06
Jul-13
Jul-20
CHENNAI KATTUPALLI
11 days 13 days
ETD ETA ETA
May-31 Jun-11 Jun-13
Jun-07 Jun-18 Jun-20
Jun-14 Jun-25 Jun-27
Jun-21 Jul-02 Jul-04
Jun-28 Jul-09 Jul-11
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CONE

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (West Asia) Ltd.
2021 Jun Vessel Schedule Export (WK22-WK26)

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

Address: Level 22823, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com

HK.AO.CS@one-line.com
SX.A0.CS@one-line.com
GZ.A0.C5@one-line.com
75.A0.C5@one-line.com

S/1 Submissios

KGD.AO.S|@one-line.com

Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo including Reefer) : Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendme nt: (DG & AWK Cargo):

HK.EXPCS.PROCESSING@ONE-LINE.COM
CN.SX.EXP.CS.PROCESSING@ONE-LINE.COM
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com
75.A0.CS@one-line.com

Late S| Submission Request / Sl or BL Amendment Request :HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

West Asia Serivce

Vessel

BAY BRIDGE
COSCO AQABA
BROTONNE BRIDGE
MOL ENDOWMENT
EVER DEVOTE

West Asia Serivce

Vessel

BLANK SAILING

NYK DIANA

NYK DEMETER
SEASPAN EMERALD
SEASPAN EMINENCE

West Asia Serivce

Vessel

ONE CONTINUITY
CONTI CONQUEST
CONTI CONTESSA
ONE CONTRIBUTION
MOL CELEBRATION

West Asia Serivce

Vessel

YM ORCHID
LISBON

YM MODESTY
YM PLUM
BLANK SAILING

West Asia Serivce

Vessel

MILANO BRIDGE
ONE MANCHESTER
ONE MILLAU

AIN SNAN

JEBEL ALI

West Asia Serivce

Vessel

YM WORLD

'YM WONDROUS
LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS
YM WINDOW
LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS

SAS

144W
060W
104W
050W
157W.

096S
0958
2538
1178

056W
013W
106W
046W
083W

167W
‘W006
051W
167W.

031W
032w
036W
027W
034w

S| Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)
May-22
May-29
Jun-05
Jun-12
Jun-19

Sl Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

May-31
Jun-07
Jun-14
Jun-21

S| Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)
Jun-02
Jun-09
Jun-16
Jun-23
Jun-30

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 23:00)
May-27
Jun-03
Jun-10
Jun-17

S| Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
May-27
Jun-03
Jun-10
Jun-17
Jun-24

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
May-28
Jun-04
Jun-11
Jun-18
Jun-25

HONG KONG
VGM Cutoff CY Closing
(Sat 17:00) (Sat 17:00)
May-22 May-22
May-29 May-29
Jun-05 Jun-05
Jun-12 Jun-12
Jun-19 Jun-19

HONGKONG
VGM Cutoff CY Closing
(Sun 12:00) (Sun 23:00)
May-30 May-30
Jun-06 Jun-06
Jun-13 Jun-13
Jun-20 Jun-20

VGM Cutoff | CY & CV Closing

(Tue 09:00) (Tue 09:00)
Jun-01 Jun-01
Jun-08 Jun-08
Jun-15 Jun-15
Jun-22 Jun-22
Jun-29 Jun-29

VGM Cutoff | CV&CY Closing

(Tue 17:00) (Tue 17:00)
May-25 May-25
Jun-01 Jun-01
Jun-08 Jun-08
Jun-15 Jun-15

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff | CY & CV Closing

(Wed 12:00) (Wed 12:00)
May-26 May-26
Jun-02 Jun-02
Jun-09 Jun-09
Jun-16 Jun-16
Jun-23 Jun-23

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff | CY & CV Closing

(Thu 12:00) (Thu 12:00)
May-27 May-27
Jun-03 Jun-03
Jun-10 Jun-10
Jun-17 Jun-17
Jun-24 Jun-24

ETD

May-24
May-31
Jun-07
Jun-14
Jun-21

ETD

May-31
Jun-07
Jun-14
Jun-21

Jun-02
Jun-09
Jun-16
Jun-23
Jun-30

ETD

May-27
Jun-03
Jun-10
Jun-17

ETD

May-28
Jun-04
Jun-11
Jun-18
Jun-25

ETD

May-29
Jun-05
Jun-12
Jun-19
Jun-26

S| Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)
May-24
May-31
Jun-07
Jun-14
Jun-21

SINGAPORE
EXCEVES

Jun-04
Jun-11
Jun-18
Jun-25

SINGAPORE
4 days

Jun-06
Jun-13
Jun-20
Jun-27
Jul-04

JEDDAH

17 days

Jun-13
Jun-20
Jun-27
Jul-04

JEDDAH
17 davs

ETA

Jun-14
Jun-21
Jun-28
Jul-05
Jul-12

JEDDAH
15 days

ETA

Jun-13
Jun-20
Jun-27
Jul-04
Jul-11

NANSHA

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)
May-23
May-30
Jun-06
Jun-13
Jun-20

cvacv
Closing

(Sun 12:00)
May-23
May-30
Jun-06
Jun-13
Jun-20

2ND LEG VESSEL (BAS)

Vessel

KOTA WANGSA
MARINE BIA

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE
MARINE BIA

413W
107W
114W
108W

2ND LEG VESSEL (BAS)

Vessel

MARINE BIA
PEARL RIVER BRIDGE
PEARL RIVER BRIDGE
MARINE BIA
PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

AQABA
19 days

Jun-15
Jun-22
Jun-29
Jul-06

106W
114W
114W
108W
145W

SOKHNA
YZLEVEY

Jun-18
Jun-25
Jul-02
Jul-09

Last updated at

10-May-2021

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to
China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder
operator and ONE. The VGM cut off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule

3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.

4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)

5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

ETD

May-24
May-31
Jun-07
Jun-14
Jun-21

SINGAPORE ' CHITTAGONG

Jun-10
Jun-17
Jun-26
Jul-01

SINGAPORE | CHITTAGONG

Jun-11
Jun-26
Jun-26
Jul-01
Jul-10

Sl Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)
May-25
Jun-01
Jun-08
Jun-15
Jun-22

Jun-15
Jun-22
Jul-01
Jul-06

Jun-18
Jul-01
Jul-01
Jul-06
Jul-15

SHEKO!

VGM Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)
May-24
May-31
Jun-07
Jun-14
Jun-21

cvacy
Closing

(Mon 12:00)
May-24
May-31
Jun-07
Jun-14
Jun-21

May-25
Jun-01
Jun-08
Jun-15
Jun-22

SINGAPORE
4 days

ETA

May-29
Jun-05
Jun-12
Jun-19
Jun-26

2ND LEG VESSEL

Vessel

MOL GATEWAY

XIN QING HUANG DAO
XIN QING HUANG DAO
RACHA BHUM
X-PRESS JERSEY

El)

voy

109W
069W
069W
167W
019W

SINGAPORE

ETD

Jun-06
Jun-16
Jun-16
Jun-27
Jun-29

KATTUPALLI
(via SIN 11 days)

ETA

Jun-13
Jun-23
Jun-23
Jul-04
Jul-06
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